
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

#17 

#48 

#75 

36 

91 

51 

Name 

Lukasz GLADYSZ 

Jan ADLOF 

Leos SIMUNEK 

Milan KRIS 

Piotr KLOC 

Juraj BENKO 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

POL 

SVK 

FMN 

PZM 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

PZM 

SMF 

Team 

WROCLAW GRUZ TEAM 

UFO racing team 

Vapenka Racing Team 

GO4RACING 

Motorcycler 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Tyre 

Du 

Pi 

Pi 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

19:20.152 

19:26.994 

19:35.468 

19:41.146 

19:04.091 

17:32.539 

Diff 

6.842 

15.316 

20.994 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:07.449 

2:07.665 

2:07.860 

2:06.988 

2:07.234 

2:06.418 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.842 

Avg. Speed 

132,376 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.988 

Best Speed 

134,375 

Best Lap by 

36 - Milan KRIS 

Printed: 2014.08.31. 16:19:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos 

Race Director: Tibor Uher 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

IMRC / Fun Cup 2014 

Sunday - 31.08.2014 

RESULT Cup 600- 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:53:29 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2014.08.31. 15:40 


